
NAPA COMPETITION SHEET
Players must have a minimum of five (5) matches played in order to participate in the playoffs.

Old School (Team #30) Ho

PLAYER

Jimmy Steward
Shane Griffin (c)
Doc Cline
Gerald Thomas
Debbie Hulsey
Daniel Kemp
Mark Cox
Paul Sherban

PLAYER ID

141
106
162
163
164
169
170
238

me
'SESSION^
MATCHES

1
7
7
1
6
2
4
1

~SKJLiT;
LEVEL

34 |
44

44

Killer B's (Team #25) Away

PLAYER

Jesse Briggs (c)

PLAYER ID

095
Billy Allen | 092
Mike Hopkins

44 'Steve Mueller
40 Bobby Austin
40 Mandi Hall
38
44

Josh Briggs
Cassandra Fisher

138
139
140
142
166
167

SESSION
MATCHES

7

SKILL
LEVEL

82

9 ] 74
7

2

2

5

7

42

40
55
44

48

5 | 26

STRONGER PLAYER

0-39
SKILL LEVEL DIFFERENCE

0-19

20+

RACE

2-2
2-1

STRONGER PLAYER

40-49
SKILL LEVEL DIFFERENCE j RACE

0-10

11-26

27+

3-3
3-2
4-2

STRONGER PLAYER

50-69
SKILL LEVEL DIFFERENCE

0-6

7-18

19-29
30-39
40-48
49+

RACE

4-4
4-3
5-3
4-2
5-2
6-2

STRONGER PLAYER

70-89

.
-

SKILL LEVEL DIFFERENCE

0-5

6-14

15-21
22-28
29-36
37-46
47-56
57-62
63+

RACE

5-5
5-4
6-4
5-3
6-3
7-3
6-2
7-2
8-2

STRONGER PLAYER

90+
SKILL LEVEL DIFFERENCE

0-4

5-11

12-17

18-22
23-28
29-35
36-42
43-48
49-58
59-68
69-74
75+

RACE

6-6

6-5
7-5
6-4
7-4
8-4
7-3
8-3
9-3
8-2
9-2
10-2

Questions or Disputes? Call 888-262-7375 x1
League Operators: Tony Heinz, Miss Dee - www.NAPAplayers.com


