## NAPA<sup>™</sup> COMPETITION SHEET

Players must have a minimum of five (5) matches played in order to participate in the playoffs. 7 1

Old School	(Team #30) Ho	me		Killer B's (	Team #25) Awa	ay	
PLAYER	PLAYER ID	SESSION MATCHES		PLAYER	PLAYER ID	SESSION MATCHES	
Jimmy Steward	141	1	34	Jesse Briggs (c)	095	7	82
Shane Griffin (c)	106	7	44	Billy Allen	092	9	74
Doc Cline	162	7	44	Mike Hopkins	138	7	42
Gerald Thomas	163	1	44	Steve Mueller	139	2	40
Debbie Hulsey	164	6	40	Bobby Austin	140	2	55
Daniel Kemp	169	2	40	Mandi Hall	142	5	44
Mark Cox	170	4	38	Josh Briggs	166	7	48
Paul Sherban	238	1	44	Cassandra Fisher	167	5	26

STRONGER PLAYER	SKILL LEVEL DIFFERENCE	RACE
0-39	0-19	2-2
	20+	. 2-1

STRONGER PLAYER	SKILL LEVEL DIFFERENCE	RACE
40-49	0-10	3-3
	11-26	3-2
	27+	4-2

STRONGER PLAYER	SKILL LEVEL DIFFERENCE	RACE
50-69	0-6	4-4
	7-18	4-3
	19-29	5-3
	30-39	4-2
	40-48	5-2
	49+	6-2

	STRONGER PLAYER	SKILL LEVEL DIFFERENCE	RACE
	70-89	0-5	5-5
		6-14	5-4
		15-21	6-4
		22-28	5-3
		29-36	6-3
		37-46	7-3
		47-56	6-2
		57-62	7-2
		63+	8-2

STRONGER PLAYER	SKILL LEVEL DIFFERENCE	RACE
90+	0-4	6-6
	5-11	6-5
	12-17	7-5
	18-22	6-4
	23-28	7-4
	29-35	8-4
	36-42	7-3
	43-48	8-3
	49-58	9-3
	59-68	8-2
	69-74	9-2
	75+	10-2

Questions or Disputes? Call 888-262-7375 x1

League Operators: Tony Heinz, Miss Dee - www.NAPAplayers.com